ZARF60150-TV  INA
60x150x22.5mm  Dynamic  load
rating  radial  (C)  44.5  kN
Complex bearings
Bearing number ZARF60150-TV
Size (mm) 60x150x22.5
Brand INA
Bore Diameter (mm) 60
Outer Diameter (mm) 150
Width (mm) 22.5
d 60 mm
D 150 mm
C 22.5 mm
H 82 mm
d1 6 mm
r min. 0.3 mm
r1 min. 0.6 mm
B 17.5 mm
C1 12.5 mm
D1 105 mm
H1 51 mm
J 123 mm
da min. 90 mm
Da max. 106 mm
Weight 4.7 Kg
Dynamic load rating radial (C) 44.5 kN
Dynamic load rating axial (C) 187 kN
Static load rating radial (C0) 92 kN
Static load rating axial (C0) 550 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 950 r/min